Insert full name of
company

Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and
reference (if any)

Form 2 19

The Insclvency Act 1986

Notice of Discharge of
Administration Order
Pursuant to Section 18(4) of the |

Inscivency Act 1986

Ta the Registrar of Companies For official use
Lo

Company Number
Q22 26

Name of Company

e lal Rotlrea ~i, Limited

e~ Ao~ Oowe . 2aosor
of tAaael CorOoase Soldons sl oo
Lowo .ol O e
A o N N VL= s =S ey By Parie
S, oo, R o ikon
B3 207
administrator(s) of the company hereby give notice that on

21 O, X e NN

the administration order was discharged An office copy of the said order of discharge 1s attached

Signed W Dated & B \3

= U -l =y IV
ooy Cormoa 0

Bo kit O Uoct Insolvency .

Cownsde. House

S VNS R ook, LU
AO7

st 14/08/2013 #251
22 -2Q 3 COMPANIES HOUSE

219 Notice of Discharge of Admirustration Order 09/2003 © Crown copynight Produced by infolaw




. JHe W e [irtes (o

NO: 1275 of 2013
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE

CHANCERY DIVISION
MANCHESTER DISTRICT REGISTRY
BEFORE DISTRICT JUDGE SMITH

SITTING IN COURT ON 31 July 2013

IN THE MATTER OF MELAL HOLMARK LIMITED (IN LT 6 4 A
ADMINISTRATION) -\‘ ) <Eh3
AND IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 \ . )

UPON THE APPLICATION OF Andrew Rosler, the Administrator of Melal
Holmark Limited

AND UPON Hearing Solicitor for the Applicant
AND UPON Reading the evidence
IT IS ORDERED THAT

1. The Administration Order to be discharged pursuant to Section 18 of the
Original Part 11 Insolvency Act 1986 (“I1A 1986).

2, The Applicant is released forthwith as Administrator for the Company.

3. The Applicant is released from all liability pursuant to Section 20 of the
Original Part 11 of 1A 1986, such release to take effect 14 days after the
filing by the Administrator of the abstract of receipts and payments
account as required by rule 2.52 of the Insolvency Rules 1986.

4. At the end of the period of 3 months beginning with the date of
registration of the notice referred to in paragraph above, the Company
will be deemed to be dissolved.




The court office at Manchester District Registry, Manchester Civil Justice Centre, 1 Bridge Street
West, Manchester, M60 9] 1s open between 10am and 4pm Monday to Fnday When corresponding
with the court, please address forms or letters to the Court Manager and quote the case number

Tel 0161240 5000 Fax 0161 240 5050




